
0 50M

1

2

3

M  1 : 1000
Gmkg. Kornburg

WA

GFZ 0,8
GRZ 0,4

II

St

16,30

6,15

3,00

3,00

3,
00

4574

"RINGELNATZSTRASSE"
für ein Gebiet südöstlich der Ringelnatzstraße

S T A D T P L A N U N G S A M T

STADTTEILPLANUNG /
VERBINDLICHE BAULEITPLANUNG

ZEICHENERKLÄRUNG:
Grenze des räumlichen
Geltungsbereichs


